
Taça FPT Clubes AC - 22Jan12
Result CCArt

Place    Name Nr.    Club         Res.  

1 BAETA Rodrigo 11083   ST2   92   95   96   97    380  

2 FERREIRA Helder 10309   ADRCB   93   95   95   96    379  

3 SANTOS Francisco 7409   ADRCB   92   94   97   94    377  

4 FRANCISCO Joao 11875   ADRCB   94   96   93   94    377  

5 CORREIA Eduardo 11871   UDCSB   93   96   89   98    376  

6 BORGES Marco 11872   UDCSB   95   93   95   91    374  

7 SOARES Goji 9598   TAP   95   94   90   92    371  

8 JORGE Abilio 11870   UDCSB   91   93   94   92    370  

9 CANELAS Armando 11485   ADRCB   90   93   93   90    366  

10 COSTA Miguel 4854   EDP   89   87   89   93    358  

11 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   89   88   89   92    358  

12 DIAS Ramiro 11868   UDCSB   92   92   83   91    358  

13 SENA Raul 11873   UDCSB   91   91   88   87    357  

14 BORGES Jose 11755   GCF   91   90   89   82    352  

15 CRUZ Eduardo 1437   EDP   89   93   87   82    351  

16 COELHO Abilio 10778   EDP   90   85   88   87    350  

17 ESTEVAO Luis 11869   UDCSB   83   89   88   88    348  

18 FERNANDES Filipe 11904   GCF   84   89   84   90    347  

19 BRAS Paulo 11391   GDCEBBPI   79   90   87   90    346  

20 COSTA Antonio 1436   EDP   82   91   87   84    344  

21 BERNARDO Antonio 4142   ST2   82   90   83   88    343  

22 SILVA Jose 11903   GCF   80   87   90   83    340  

23 CAPA Vitor 11301   CFC   85   80   86   86    337  

24 MAGALHAES Antonio 6693   JSR   80   87   85   85    337  

25 ANDRADE Jose 473   GDCEBBPI   81   88   77   86    332  

26 MATEUS Pedro 9073   CPTPP   87   80   78   86    331  

27 CORREIA Carlos 11548   CFC   85   86   81   79    331  

28 MARQUES Antonio 11175   GDCEBBPI   87   78   80   85    330  

29 SANTOS Paulo 7446   CMBcp   85   82   86   76    329  

30 VAZ Jose 2952   GDCEBBPI   79   77   86   86    328  

31 DIAS Carlos 1101   ST2   76   79   84   86    325  

32 VELOSO Carlos 10458   GDCEBBPI   84   73   80   76    313  

33 DUQUE Rui 11646   GCF   66   82   81   82    311  

34 PINA Tito 11300   CFC   81   77   76   76    310  

35 MILICIO Jose 5941   JSR   69   72   70   69    280  

36 MATOS Carlos 11176   GDCEBBPI   61   53   42   50    206  
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Taça FPT Clubes AC - 22Jan12
Team CCArt

Place    Team Result    

     1  ADRCB                          1122   (0x)

   FERREIRA Helder       379   

   FRANCISCO Joao        377   

   CANELAS Armando       366   

     2  UDCSB - A                      1120   (0x)

   CORREIA Eduardo       376   

   BORGES Marco          374   

   JORGE Abilio          370   

     3  UDCSB - B                      1063   (0x)

   DIAS Ramiro           358   

   SENA Raul             357   

   ESTEVAO Luis          348   

     4  EDP                            1059   (0x)

   COSTA Miguel          358   

   CRUZ Eduardo          351   

   COELHO Abilio         350   

     5  ST2                            1048   (0x)

   BAETA Rodrigo         380   

   BERNARDO Antonio      343   

   DIAS Carlos           325   

     6  GDCEBBPI                       1015   (0x)

   BRAS Paulo            346   

   MAGALHAES Antonio     337   

   ANDRADE Jose          332   

     7  GCF                            1010   (0x)

   BORGES Jose           352   

   FERNANDES Filipe      347   

   DUQUE Rui             311   

     8  CFC                             978   (0x)

   CAPA Vitor            337   

   CORREIA Carlos        331   

   PINA Tito             310   
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